4
Parts List
ltem Part Number Part Name Qty Description
1 |QV03_MIRROR2 _P001 |Mirror 2 1
2 |QV03_MIRROR2_P003 |Washer 6X24X1.5 2
DIN9021 A2
3 |QV03_MIRROR2 P004 |Locknut M6 DIN 985 1
A2
4 |QV03_MIRROR2 P002 | Thin nut M6 DIN439 1
INOX A2
Created by Approved by
Flaviu Cioloca 25.04.2019
Title Project Scale
QVO03

1:2

DWG No.

QV03_MIRROR2_A000

Rev.

Date of issue Sheet
1/5



Parts List
ltem Part Number Part Name Qty Des
1 |QV03_MIRROR1_ |Thin nut M6 DIN439 INOX A2 1

P002

Created by

Flaviu Cioloca 25.04.2019

Approved by

Title

Project

QVO03

Scale

1:2

DWG No.

QV03 MIRROR2 A000[™ [

Sheet

2/5



Unless stated otherwise:
According to NEN-ISO

2768-1-M
Dim.(mm) Tol.(mm)
05-3 +0.1
>3-6 +0.1
>6-30 0.2
>30-120 0.3
>120-400 0.5
>400-1000 0.8
>1000-2000 1.2
>2000-4000 2.0
>4000-8000 3.0
Parts List
Item Part Number Part Name Qty Material
2 |QV03_MIRROR2 PO |Washer 6X24X1.5 2 |Steel

03

DIN9021 A2

Created by

Flaviu Cioloca 25.04.2019

Approved by

Title

Project

QVO03

Scale

2:1

DWG No.

QV03_MIRROR2_A000

Rev.

Date of issue

Sheet
3/5



Parts List
ltem Part Number Part Name Qty Material
3 |QV03_MIRROR2_[Locknut M6 DIN 985 A2 1 |Steel
P004
Created by Approved by
Flaviu Cioloca 25.04.2019
Title Project Scale
QV03
5:1
PYSNo R Date of i Sheet
QV03 MIRROR2 A000|™

4/5



Parts List
ltem Part Number Part Name Qty Material
4 |QV03_MIRROR2 | Thin nut M6 DIN439 INOX A2 1 |Steel
P002
Created by Approved by
Flaviu Cioloca 25.04.2019
Title Project Scale
QV03
5:1
PYSNo R Date of i Sheet
QV03 MIRROR2 A000|™

5/5



	Sheets and Views
	QV03_MIRROR2_A000
	Mirror 2
	Washer 6X24X1.5 DIN9021 A2
	Locknut M6 DIN 985 A2
	Thin nut M6 DIN439 INOX A2 (1)


